
Name Agency/Position Email Phone
Mark Somerville ADFG, Glennallen  mark.somerville@alaska.gov (907)822-3309
Maria Wessel ADFG, Habitat FBX maria.wessel@alaska.gov  (907)459-7281
Audra Brase ADFG, Habitat FBX audra.brase@alaska.gov
Gillian O'Doherty ADFG, Fish Passage Program gillian.odoherty@alaska.gov (907)267-2146

Lauren Little ADOT/PF, Engineer & Architect, project lead lauren.little@alaska.gov
Dan Adamczak ADOT, M&O daniel.adamczak@alaska.gov  (907)451-2294
Elmer Marx   ADOT, Bridge Design elmer.marx@alaska.gov (907)465-6941
Mike Knapp   ADOT, Bridge Hydraulics michael.knapp@alaska.gov (907)465-8893
Luke Boles ADOT, NRD Right of Way and Utilities luke.boles@alaska.gov
Judy Chapman ADOT, planning judy.chapman@alaska.gov
Margaret Carpenter ADOT, planning margaret.carpenter@alaska.gov
Dave Arvey ADOT/PF, Design & Construction Manager david.arvey@alaska.gov
Travis Donovan ADOT/PF, Design Alignment travis.donovan@alaska.gov

Pete Nagel Alyeska Pipeline Service Company, Lands Manager peter.nagel@alyeska-pipeline.com (907)787-8170
Charles (Chuck) Schulz Alyeska Pipeline Service Company charles.schulz@alyeska-pipeline.com

Tim Sundov BLM Glennallen Field Office, Fisheries  tsundlov@blm.gov (907)631-8619
Dave Mushovic BLM Alaska State Office dmushovi@blm.gov
R. Loch (Robert) Anderson TAPS realty specialist, Branch of Lands and Realty, BLM Alaska State Office r1anderson@blm.gov (907)271-1311
Matthew Varner BLM Alaska State Office, Fisheries, Aquatic, and Riparian Resources Program Leader mvarner@blm.gov (907)271-3348

Dave Phillips Chugach Alaska Corporation, VP, Lands Department dphillips@chugach.com

Lisa Docken Copper River Watershed Project, Incoming Executive Director lisa@copperriver.org (907)424-3334
Kate Morse Copper River Watershed Project, Program Director kate@copperriver.org (907)429-3029
Kirsti Jurica Copper River Watershed Project, Hydrology & Watershed Restoration staff kirsti@copperriver.org

Trent Liebich USFWS Fish Biologist and Habitat Restoration Program Branch Chief trent_liebich@fws.gov
Heather Hanson USFWS heather_hanson@fws.gov (907)271-1630
Franklin Dekker USFWS franklin_dekker@fws.gov

Kevin (or Patricia) Mondor local landowners with driveway off of access road NOT YET CONTACTED
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